PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PSEN me1.2S / 1AS 570006
[—, Mechanical safety switch with standard actuator Interlock principle: Spring
= force 1500 N; contacts: 2 N/O, 2 N/C Supply voltage 110V - 230 V AC.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHus:

Tun 3anupaHua 3allMTHOro orpakaeHuA:

Cwvina n3BneveHus:

Cwvna yaepxaHusi:
[lononHUTEnNbHbIN BbIMYCK:
McnonHUTENbHbIN MEXaHU3M:
Uucno N/O:

Yucno N/C:

Hanpsi»keHne Ha AC1:
MakcumanbHbIv Tok Ha AC1:
HanpsixeHne Ha AC15:
Makc. Tok Ha AC15:
HanpspkeHne nutanusa (V):

Tun nmuTaroLero HanpsaXxeHuna:

OHepronoTpebneHne, nepeMeHHbIn Tok AC:

Twn 3aWmThl, KOPMYC:
Paamep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paswmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

CE;BG;CCC;cCSAus
MpyxMHHas cuna
27 N

1500 N

[a
CTaHgapTHbIN

2

2

240V

25A

230V

25A

110,0

AC

8.0 VA

IP67

42.5 mm

184.0 mm

51.0 mm

415 g
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Bec HeTTO: 335¢g

OkpyxatoLasa Temnepartypa: -25-70°C

[ononHuTteneHble npuHagnexHocTn

570101 PSEN me1AS
570102 PSEN me1AR
773600 PDPG67 F 8DI ION
<y 540310 PSEN screw M4x16 10pcs
N\ 380708 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 30m
r
.‘\ ///
!
N\ 380707 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 20m
{
.‘.\ ///
!
N\ 380706 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 10m
r
.\ ///
!
380705 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 3m
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